"NOLYDI XS
HO: Q3uydatd
5, y3aW3030_ 31va

8002
VI9
.ZOH._.uww QN

mm "AINNMOJ, 6802
‘1IIHISIC HL9Y
«m«« 107 ONV]

- NI 031v007]

z&m?Em:m AJTIVA zmn_.._Hz

xuo..m ¥ 1071

' “2rg0-eer-g4g
0900 ‘VISHOED ‘VL3THVA
3I5 “CAMMd Al3TdvW HLIADS vUTE

zm_ﬂnm_aa?a AN NOASINAS
gzﬁmﬁg._gsﬁﬁ o

NI *NOLSRT % DMEABAMIS

NCLEH LIS

—_
0 5/@/! dl
=
>
~ 0 15W XS
i BATIIH

39016, GNV DIV
mw.z

2 W 4 .1u....|,_\1..__9 Va1 L EF
“t"14 "OS GBF) JdNLonkLs ,
E R 6 9d ESFOF . ‘g a 6688 °8d:/¥BF ‘8°Q
B g 0d @ HATmd 1 vV Qm<mm=..ﬂ %22«6\.
(T} _
171
X

(u/g 09)
d FI0

.:3&# 0 SN mmmzaum aNY onmﬁzﬁ_.o. §sz g
ALINHOINGD HI URNVDFHd, NIZE| SYH ONY -Q3LLVTd CNY 3. S
NDILYINISIHAIH LI3H403 ONV 3nHE Y81 L¥7d STHL .eEEE

'6_397d ESFOF 4008 G530:MT (3gun9aH 4665tk MRS
QAvE WIAT T VT OV BSAMIG A AMIONIL Of mEr) AL ’
'8 39¥d, 08 QK L
HWOITH “TALLVORVTIT SUTNIONT o 8 45 O3 &a §
BL6F ‘CF AMVONMT' U3V WVBISIALUENS 2907 GYNDRYTE A0 A4S E
‘PEF: 39Vd 85 X008 1¥d NI O30 %& SrvIonGaY § SSob & i2
ﬂ%&&ﬁswzgu@_s%tsﬁvmggx é_:.u

mﬁm&t& E\E

‘ef SINFIFL5H
H3d NOTHIY. NHOHS NGLLYWHOINI SNIMNISIE do IR oo
"NGBHIN , NKDHS ¥3343: 3H1
ONOIC LSIXT AYW: HILING WYIHUS AIANOS 40/ENY u,;:m y
“b# JONSHAIAY HAd NOSHIH NHOHS B3MIT SNIGT a
* ELON ISIHETHIO SEIINT SHANHOZ TV 1Y VB
“ALHFOHd BIHL NO_S3163:3NID INFHYaedY, 0N FHY mﬁ&
- TVED3dS GNTAVH VIV RY NI §31¥00°7 nz
SI_ALHId0Hd. STHL LyHi UINIWYSLSE 3AVE ONY EBGE ‘D HE

RIS L

031¥0 T EE50 TINVD | 'SEDOEE ALINAYHID v GHT
00014, YId WIZY40 0L GININYXS SIVE SIAL 3A
8002 . 8 AYN __ASAENS 4D m».«m
zak.bm Wil mem S19 zau%h = JHIWAINOT

'ﬂi\in';

SZI0N >m>r_au




APPLICANT: Stuart Keaton PETITION No.: V-7

PHONE: 404-429-1676 DATE OF HEARING: 2-14-2018
REPRESENTATIVE: Stuart Keaton PRESENT ZONING:  R-20
PHONE: 404-429-1676 LAND LOT(S): 1191
TITLEHOLDER: Stuart Keaton and Jennifer Keaton  DISTRICT: 16
PROPERTY LOCATION: On the east side of the SIZE OF TRACT: 0.50 acres

terminus of Lakeshore Drive, north of Lakeshore Circle COMMISSION DISTRICT: 2

(132 Lakeshore Drive).

TYPE OF VARIANCE: 1) Waive the side setback for an accessory structure over 144 square feet (196 square foot

treehouse) from the required 10 feet to one (1) foot adjacent to the northern property line; and 2) waive the rear setback

for an accessory structure over 144 square feet (196 square foot treehouse) from the required 35 feet to 10 feet.

OPPOSITION: No. OPPOSED PETITION No. SPOKESMAN

BOARD OF APPEALS DECISION

APPROVED MOTION BY
REJECTED SECONDED
HELD CARRIED

STIPULATIONS:
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COMMENTS

TRAFFIC: This request will not have an adverse impact on the transportation network.
DEVELOPMENT & INSPECTIONS: Any detached structure under 200 sq. ft. does not require a
permit per 2012 IRC. There is an expired Plumbing permit for a water heater. Gis-Shows a structure was
built between 2014-2016 at location.

SITE PLAN REVIEW: No comments.

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT: No adverse stormwater management impacts were observed or
anticipated.

HISTORIC PRESERVATION: No comments.
DESIGN GUIDELINES: No comments.
CEMETERY PRESERVATION: No comments.
WATER: No comments.

SEWER: No comments.
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FIRE DEPARTMENT: No comments.
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Application for Variance
Cobb County \/7
(type or print clearly) Application No.
Hearing Date: _ 2) - | "'LY
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My commission expires:

Notary Public

Lo "y sos® QL'
Present Zoning of Property ) — 20, UNTY G?'?\\“\
LTI

Location '32 Lad e o\homee Mk, Wiacie MM (A ROO

(street address, if applicable; nearest intersection, etc.)

Land Lot(s) 116\ District Lo Size of Tract __- & ©  Acre(s)

_Please select the extraordinary and exceptional condition(s) to the piece of property in question. The
condition(s) must be peculiar to the piece of property involved.

Size of Property Shape of Property S¢, ven¢ 2 Topography of Property Ao _Qe,b Other
Does the property or this request need a second electrical meter? YES NO \/ .

The Cobb County Zoning Ordinance Section 134-94 states that the Cobb County Board of Zoning Appeals must
determine that applying the terms of the Zoning Ordinance without the variance would create an unnecessary
hardship. Please state what hardshlp would be created by following the ngrmal terms of the ordingnce:
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